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PICadvanced Transceivers

NGPON2

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

-ONUXFPXFP NGPON2 ONU Class 3 C-TempPAN2XUXSSA3C

-ONUXFPXFP NGPON2 ONU Class 3 I-TempPAN2XUXSSA3I

-ONUXFPXFP NGPON2 ONU Class 2 C-TempPAN2XUXSSA2C

-ONUSFP+SFP+ NGPON2 ONU STICKPAN2SSXSSA3C

XFP NGPON2 ONU Class3

Follow us! www.picadvanced.comTemperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 

SFP+ NGPON2 ONU STICK



PICadvanced Transceivers

XGSPON

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

-ONUSFPSFP+ XGPON ONU StickPAN2XUXSSA3C

-OLTSFP+
SFP+ XGSPON OLT N1 C-
Temp

PA-XGSPON-OLT-SFP+-N1-
C

-OLTSFP+
SFP+ XGSPON OLT N2a C/E-
Temp

PA-XGSPON-OLT-SFP+-
N2a-C

-ONUSFP+
SFP+ XGSPON ONU 20 km 
C/I-Temp

PA-XGSPON-ONU-SFP+-C

SFP+ XGSPON ONU STICK

Follow us! www.picadvanced.comTemperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 

SFP+ XGSPON OLT STICK



PICadvanced Transceivers

COMBO XGSPON & GPON

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

Class B,  
C, D

OLTSFP+
SFP+ XGSPON N2 & GPON OLT 
N2a/x+ C/E-Temp

PA-GXS-OLT-QUAD-
SFP+-N2ax+-E

SFP+ XGSPON N2 & GPON OLT 

Follow us! www.picadvanced.comTemperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 



PICadvanced Transceivers

GPON

Follow us! www.picadvanced.com

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

MPM 
compatibleOLTSFP+

SFP+ GPON MPM OLT C+ I-
Temp

PA-
MPMOLTSFP+C+E(I)

ONUSFP
SFP GPON Stick ONU B+ I-
Temp

PA-GPON-ONU-SFP-
STICK-I

ONUSFPSFP GPON ONU B+ C/I-Temp
PA-GPON-ONU-SFP-B+-
C(I)

OLTSFPSFP GPON OLT C+ C/I-TempPA-GPON-SFP-C+-C(I)

OLTSFPSFP GPON OLT B+ C/I-TempPA-GPON-SFP-B+-C(I)

ONUSFF 2x10 Bidi
SFF 2x10 Bidi GPON ONU B+ 
C/I-Temp

PA-GPON-ONUSFB+Pxx

SFP GPON OLT B+ 

Temperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 



OC/STM

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

2, 40, 80 
km

BiDiSFP
SFP SONET OC-3 /SDH STM-1 
L-x.x  C/I-Temp

PA-SFP-S(L)xx-C(I)

2, 40, 80 
km

BiDiSFP
SFP SONET OC-12 /SDH STM-
4 S-x.x  C/I-Temp

PA-SFP-S(L)x.x-C(I)

2, 80 kmBiDiSFP
SFP SONET OC-48/SDH STM-
16 L-x.x  C/I-Temp

PA-SFP-S(L)x.x-C(I)

PICadvanced Transceivers

10GEPON

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

OLTXFPXFP 10GEPON OLT C-TempPA-10E-OLTX-AM-C

OLTXFPXFP 10GEPON OLT C-TempPA-10E-OLTX-SM-C

ONUSFP+SFP+ 10GEPON ONU C-TempPA-10E-ONUS+-AM-C

ONUSFP+SFP+ 10GEPON ONU C-TempPA-10E-ONUS+-SM-C

Follow us! www.picadvanced.comTemperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 



PICadvanced Transceivers

1000Base

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

10, 20, 40, 60, 
80 km 

BiDiSFP
SFP 1000Base BiDi xR/xW C/I-
Temp

PA-SFPBxx-1000B-x-
x-C(I)

10, 20, 40kmBiDiCSFP
CSFP 1000Base BiDi xR/xW 
C/I-Temp

PA-CSFPBxx-2CH-
1000B-x-x-C(I)

10, 40 ,80 kmSFP SFP  1000Base ZX I-Temp
PA-SFP-1000B-ZX-IT-
TXC

Follow us! www.picadvanced.com

Temperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 

SFP 1000Base BiDi

10GBase
Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

10, 20, 40, 
60, 80km

BiDiSFP+
SFP+ 10GBase BiDi xR/xW C/I-
Temp

PA-SFP+Bxx-10B-x0-
C(I)

40, 80kmDWDMSFP+
SFP+ 10GBase DWDM xR/xW
C/I-Temp

PA-SFP+-
Dxx10BxxC(I)

80km
Tunable
DWDM

SFP+
SFP+ 10GBase Tunable DWDM 
ZR/ZW C-Temp

PA-SFP+-TC-10BZZC

300m, 10, 
40, 60, 
80km

SFP+
SFP+ 10GBase NA xR/xW C/I-
Temp

PA-SFP+-10B-x-x-C(I)

80kmBiDiXFP
XFP 10GBase BiDi ZR/ZW C-
Temp

PA-XFPBxx-10B-Z-Z-
C

40, 80kmDWDMXFP
XFP 10GBase DWDM xR/xW C-
Temp

PA-XFP-Dxx10BxxC

SFP+ 10GBase BiDi

Temperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 



PICadvanced Transceivers

25GBase

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

10km
BiDiSFP28

SFP28 25GBase BiDi LR/LW I-
Temp

PA-SP28Bxx25BLI

40km
LWDMSFP28

SFP28 25GBase LWDM ER/EW 
I-Temp

PA-SP2825B-LWEE

100m, 10, 
40km

SFP28
SFP28 25GBase xR/xW C/I-
Temp

PA-SP28-25B-x-C(I)

Follow us! www.picadvanced.com

QSFP+ 40GBase LR

40GBase

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

10, 40kmCWDMQSFP+
QSFP+ 40GBase CWDM 
xR/xW C(I)-Temp

PA-QSFP+40GxR4-C

100, 300m, 
10km

MPOQSFP+
QSFP+ 40GBase MPO xR/xW
C(I)-Temp

PA-QSFP+40GxRM-C

10mAOCQSFP+
QSFP+ 40GBase AOC C(I)-
Temp

PA-QSFP+40GxRA-C

QSFP+ 40GBase CWDM 

Temperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 



PICadvanced Transceivers

100GBase

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

10, 40, 
80km

LAN WDMQSFP28
QSFP28 100GBase LAN WDM 
xR/xW C/I-Temp

PA-QP28-100BxR4C

2kmCWDMQSFP28
QSFP28 100GBase CWDM IR4 
C-Temp

PA-QP28-100BCW4C

100mAOCQSFP28
QSFP28 100GBase SR/SW C-
Temp

PA-QP28-100BAOCC

100mMPOQSFP28
QSFP28 100GBASE SR4  C -
Temp

PA-QP28-100BSR4C

2kmQSFP28QSFP28 100GBase IR C-TempPA-QP28-100BIR4C

10, 40kmLAN WDMCSF
CSF 100GBase LAN WDM 
xR/xW C-Temp

PA-CSF-100BxRC

10, 40kmLAN WDMCSF2
CSF2 100GBase LAN WDM 
xR/xW C-Temp

PA-CSF2-100BxRC

10kmLAN WDMCSF4
CSF4 100GBase LAN WDM 
LR/LW C-Temp

PA-CSF4-100BLRC

Follow us! www.picadvanced.comTemperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 



200GBase

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

2kmCWDM4QSFP-DD
QSFP-DD 200G CWDM4 C-
Temp

PA-QDD200BFRCWC

100mMPOQSFP-DDQSFP-DD 200G MPO C-TempPA-QDD200BSRMPC

10kmLAN WDMQSFP-DD
QSFP-DD 200G LWDM C-
Temp

PA-QDD200BLRLWC

400GBase

Obs.TechnologyForm FactorDescriptionPN

2kmQSFP-DDQSFP-DD 400GBase C-TempPA-QDD400BFR4C

6kmQSFP-DDQSFP-DD 400GBase C-TempPA-QDD400BLR4C

500mMPOQSFP-DD
QSFP-DD 400GBase MPO C-
Temp

PA-QDD400BDR4C

PICadvanced Transceivers

Follow us! www.picadvanced.comTemperature range  C-Temp [0°C - 70 °C] | I-Temp [-40°C -85 °C] 
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